Fecha 08/11/2014

Distancia 39000
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Dorsal Nombre

80
83
66
81
130
97
84
158
175
94
111
159
166
85
76
96
56
99
53
119
92
43
188
177
171
187
28
38
106
169
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127
126
93
134
49
72
90
86
58
51
52
60
102
180
55
178
179

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

| TRAIL SIERRA DE LAS NIEVES - TRAIL

Tiempo

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial

RUNAR GILBERG MASCULINA 1 SK VIDAR 3:26:28
ARNE GILBERG MASCULINA 2 VIDAR 3:37:53
FRANCISCO JAVIER MUNOZ MARQUEZ MASCULINA 3 LOS TOPARRIBA 3:45:18
JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ LOPEZ MASCULINA 4 GUADALHORCE-ALORA 3:50:12
JOSé ANTONIO SOME CALVILLO MASCULINA 5 CLUB MARATON LUCEN 3:52:38
JUAN VALERA LARA MASCULINA 6 CLUB MARATON LUCEN 3:55:54
AGUSTIN PAREJO FLORES MASCULINA 7 CLUB MARATON LUCEN 3:58:25
MIGUEL ANGEL HIDALGO MEDINA MASCULINA 8 TRAILRUNNERS JAéN AL 4:10:29
JUAN ANTONIO PERAGON MARTOS MASCULINA 9 TRAILRUNNERS JAEN 4:10:30
THIERRY CHEYNEL MASCULINA 10 MACADAM 07 4:12:49
MANUEL ZAMORANO VERGARA MASCULINA 11 CLUB MARATON LUCEN 4:19:54
JOSé MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CHICA MASCULINA 12 TRAILRUNNERS JAéN AL 4:23:07
ADRIAN CASANUEVA CASTROS MASCULINA 13 INDEPENDIENTE 4:37:21
DAVID NICOLAS ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ MASCULINA 14 C.D.TRAIL RUNNING MA 4:37:48
DAVID DOMINGUEZ CHICA MASCULINA 15 INDEPENDIENTE 4:41:47
MARTINE DUBAY FEMENINA 1 MACADAM 07 4:50:36
ANTONIO JESUS TORRES CAMPQOS MASCULINA 16 INDEPENDIENTE 4:52:32
FRANCISCO TRUJILLO CAMPOS MASCULINA 17 C.D.TRIATLON TRISPORT 4:52:34
JOSé ANDRéS GARROCHO GARCIiA MASCULINA 18 INDEPENDIENTE 4:53:46
RAFAEL TOLEDANO LAPEZ MASCULINA 19 CLUB MARATON LUCEN 4:54:01
JUAN CARLOS TRUJILLO CAMPOS MASCULINA 20 CD TRIATHLON TRISPOR 5:09:46
JOSé GARCIA BENITEZ MASCULINA 21 INDEPENDIENTE 5:10:27
MARIA JESUS MARIN TINEO FEMENINA 2 ISTAN 5:10:37
JUAN ALBERTO SANCHEZ VELEZ MASCULINA 22 AD BIKESTATION RACIN 5:14:51
ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ RUIZ MASCULINA 23 C. D. LA OTRA VERTIENT 5:15:35
JOSé MANUEL REQUENA CORRAL MASCULINA 24 INDEPENDIENTE 5:18:16
JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ SABATE MASCULINA 25 C. Atletismo Alhaurin el 5:23:39
JOSE ANTONIO VILLALON CASTANO MASCULINA 26 ATLETISMO ALHURIN EL 5:23:39
FRANCISCO JESUS MARTINEZ CAMPARA MASCULINA 27 CLUB MARATON LUCEN 5:26:45
ANTONIO MANUEL PEREZ GARRIDO MASCULINA 28 C. D. LA OTRA VERTIENT 5:33:28
MANUEL ALEJAND DOMINGUEZ GARCIA MASCULINA 29 C.D. LA OTRA VERTIENT 5:33:28
JOAN LLUIS AMOROS ALONSO MASCULINA 30 INDEPENDIENTE 5:33:57
DIEGO PEREZ MARTINEZ MASCULINA 31 INDEPENDIENTE 5:33:59
FRAN¢OISE CHEYNEL FEMENINA 3 MACADAM 07 5:38:41
FRANCISCO LOPERA PINO MASCULINA 32 INDEPENDIENTE 5:41:40
GABRIEL SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 33 CLUB EXCTA. BLANES 5:46:07
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ PEREZ MASCULINA 34 INDEPENDIENTE 5:47:03
ANTONIO LOBATO ARANDA MASCULINA 35 ALPINO BENALMADENA 5:49:03
JUAN CARLOS LOBATO ARANDA MASCULINA 36 ALPINO BENALMADENA 5:49:04
JUAN LUIS LOPEZ PRIETO MASCULINA 37 C.D. LOS KEMAOS 5:49:08
RAFAEL CALVO MARTIN MASCULINA 38 C.D. LOS KEMAOS 5:49:08
RAFAEL GUTIERREZ ALMENDRAL MASCULINA 39 C.D. LOS KEMAOS 5:49:08
JORGE MIGUEL TOJEIRO FERNANDEZ MASCULINA 40 C.D. LOS KEMAOS 5:49:08
JUAN DE DIOS MARTINEZ VALLEJO MASCULINA 41 INDEPENDIENTE 5:52:33
ISABEL TERREN RUIZ FEMENINA 4 KM EL GAITERO 5:56:17
MARIA VICTORIA GONZALEZ PEREZ FEMENINA 5 TRAIL RUNNING M3LAG 5:58:37
GEMA REY MARTIN FEMENINA 6 TRAILRUNNING.ES 5:58:38
MANUEL TERROSN JIMENEZ MASCULINA 42 TRAILRUNNING.ES 5:58:38
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Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,18 0:00:00
5,35 0:11:25
5,47 0:18:50
5,54 0:23:44
5,58 0:26:10
6,03 0:29:26
6,07 0:31:57
6,25 0:44:01
6,25 0:44:02
6,29 0:46:21
6,40 0:53:26
6,45 0:56:39
7,07 1:10:53
7,07 1:11:20
7,14 1:15:19
7,27 1:24:08
7,30 1:26:04
7,30 1:26:06
7,32 1:27:18
7,32 1:27:33
7,57 1:43:18
7,58 1:43:59
7,58 1:44:09
8,04 1:48:23
8,06 1:49:07
8,10 1:51:48
8,18 1:57:11
8,18 1:57:11
8,23 2:00:17
8,33 2:07:00
8,33 2:07:00
8,34 2:07:29
8,34 2:07:31
8,41 2:12:13
8,46 2:15:12
8,52 2:19:39
8,54 2:20:35
8,57 2:22:35
8,57 2:22:36
8,57 2:22:40
8,57 2:22:40
8,57 2:22:40
8,57 2:22:40
9,02 2:26:05
9,08 2:29:49
9,12 2:32:09
9,12 2:32:10
9,12 2:32:10
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
49 133 LUIS CAMPALLO ISCAHE MASCULINA 43 CLUB ULTRAFONDO LOS 5:59:49 9,14 2:33:21
50 48 ANTONIO BUSTOS GUILLEN MASCULINA 44 CDM ULTRAFONDO LOS 5:59:50 9,14 2:33:22
51 143 VERONICA MARTINEZ CONDE FEMENINA 7 INDEPENDIENTE 6:04:31 9,21 2:38:03
52 95 JACQUES DUBAY MASCULINA 45 MACADAM 07 6:16:35 9,39  2:50:07
53 148 JOSE DANIEL LOPEZ LOPEZ MASCULINA 46 INDEPENDIENTE 6:21:58 9,48  2:55:30
54 132 JOSE MANUEL CAMACHO MATEOS MASCULINA 47 OBJETIVO MARATAN 6:32:21 10,04 3:05:53
55 139 SERGIO GONZALEZ VELA MASCULINA 48 OBJETIVO MARATON 6:32:23 10,04 3:05:55
56 36 DANIEL SILES VEGA MASCULINA 49 INDEPENDIENTE 6:32:23 10,04 3:05:55
57 33 JUAN PEDRO AGUILAR MARIN MASCULINA 50 INDEPENDIENTE 6:37:52 10,12 3:11:24
58 67 CARMEN LOURDES VAZQUEZ SEGURA FEMENINA 8 INDEPENDIENTE 6:58:31 10,44 3:32:03
59 82 MARIE HOLMERUD FEMENINA 9 INDEPENDIENTE 7:28:54 11,31  4:02:26
60 156 CRISTINA GIL MONTOYA FEMENINA 10 SPECIAL BIKES 7:34:28 11,39 4:08:00
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NO PRESENTADOS

21

137

100

29

57

183

117

65

71

157

32

149

44

135

138

45

164

163

75

26

59

154

104

35

107

165

128

39

192

ALEX

ANA

ANA M.

ANGEL ANTONIO

ANTONIO

ANTONIO MANUEL LOBO JIMENEZ

MITCHELL TRAIL RUNNING MALAG

RADUCAN LABUS INDEPENDIENTE
MARTINEZ ARMARIO BIGOTE TRAIL

GARCIA EGIDO MARATON PUERTO REA
CANTERO ARROYO C.D. LOS KEMAOS

INDEPENDIENTE

ANTONIO MANUEL MARTOS HIGUERAS GRANADA ULTRA TRAIL

ANTONIO-GERMAN SALCEDA SANCHEZ

ARANCHA
CARMEN
CESAR
CRISTOBAL JOSé
DANIEL
DANIEL
DAVID
DAVID
DELAYRE
FERNANDO
FERNANDO
FRAN
FRANCISCO
GERMAN
ISIDRO
ISMAEL
ISRAEL
JESUS
JESUS
JESUS
JESUS BENJAMIN

JESUS MARIA

CLUB NATACIO TERRASS
ALMAZAN LOPEZ BIGOTETRAIL
RISQUEZ MADRIDEJO INDEPENDIENTE

RENEDO UDAONDO INDEPENDIENTE

SILVA TOVAR INDEPENDIENTE
FUENTES CRUCES CLUB EPICURO
GIJON CRUZ C.C.BENITEZ

MORENO FERNGNDEZ INDEPENDIENTE

PINO MéNDEZ BIGOTETRAIL
ALEXANDRE INDEPENDIENTE

LAHOZ RAMO INDEPENDIENTE
HUELIN BEJARANO  CORREDORES POR LA PA
TALAVERA PUERTO A TODO GAS.

HEREDIAS REY INDEPENDIENTE

ZARCO FREIRE INDEPENDIENTE

NICOLAS FERNANDEZ PRETORIANOS DE TOMA
MARTIN-LORENTE RI CORDUBA TRAIL

ROCA VALLE KABRAS LOKAS TRAIL KO
TORREJON SANTANA INDEMPENDIENTE

SERRANO CARVAJAL INDEPENDIENTE

MILAN PAJUELO  INDEPENDIENTE
MARTIN AZUAGA  INDEPENDIENTE
TINEO QUINTANA  INDEPENDIENTE
L]
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64

147

79
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50

140
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150

113

41

34

77
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91
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191

184

142

22

23

153

89

46

JOAQUIN
JORGE SERGIO
JOSE ANTONIO
JOSé MANUEL
JOSé MANUEL
JOSE OSCAR
JUAN

JUAN

JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN MANUEL
JUAN PEDRO
KAY

Luz

MANUEL
MANUEL
MANUEL
MANUEL DAVID
MARCOS ANTONIO
MARIA EUGENIA
MARIA ISABEL
MARIA OLGA
MATEJ

NIC

NOELIA

PAUL

PER

PROULX
RAFAEL
RICARDO

ROBERT JOHN

NUNEZ SANCHEZ AMIGOS SIERRA MIJAS
MARTIN TORRES INDEPENDIENTE

PEREZ FERNGNDEZ  BIGOTE TRAIL

MARTIN AGUILERA  ALPINO BENALMADENA-
ALONSO BARDGN C.D. TRAIL RUNNING M
SARMIENTO CALLE  INDEPENDIENTE
NAVARRO QUERO TRAILRUNNERS JAEN AL
GOMEZ JIMENEZ C.D. DE ATLETISMO PAL
MORALES PALOMO INDEPENDIENTE

ISLA CASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE
ALFARO CAMPOS DUO RUNNING

MUROZ NAVARRO  CLUB ATLETISMO DE LU
PUENTES ESTEPONA TRAYA-TEAM

DOMINGUEZ MARTIN CD MTB EXPLORER EXTR

FERNANANDEZ PEREZ CD CUASICUARENTONES

RIOS ALEGRIA INDEPENDIENTE
VALERO GALLEGO CUMBRE14
MARTIN JAIME INDEPENDIENTE

MADRID MARTINEZ CARMONA PAEZ BIGOTE
CABALLERO MATEOS INDEPENDIENTE

GUTIERREZ RODRiIGU BIGOTE TRIAL

GUERRERO PéREZ YAMPOS DE BENAHAVIS
IMLING INDEPENDIENTE
GOSS INDEPENDENT

CAMACHO ORTEGA HOCKEY ALCALa

OSULLIVAN INDEPENDIENTE
ROSEN SWEDISH TRAIL RUNNIN
SEBASTIEN INDEPENDENTE
LAGO MORENO AMIGOS SIERRA MIJAS
BRAVO OBJETIVO MARATON
CRUICKSHANK INDEPENDIENTE
.
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101 ROMULO RODRIGUEZ ALBA BIGOTE TRAIL MASCULINA
42 SANTIAGO COLOMER TAPIA HANDBIKE MASCULINA
131 SASCHA MO6RTH TEAM ERDINGER ALKOH MASCULINA
10 VIGGO INGASON BIDDU AQEINS MASCULINA
:
www.conchip.es
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